
 

 

KASIM REED, MAYOR
AMY PHUONG, COMMISSIONER, DEPT. OF PARKS AND RECREATION
LaCHANDRA BURKS, EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR, OFFICE OF RECREATION 

No Rain Dates

RECREATION CENTER ON WHEELS

OCTOBER 2016

Saturday, Oct. 1  – Rose Circle Park (1pm-4pm)

Sunday, Oct. 2 – Washington Park (1pm-4pm)

Wednesday, Oct. 5 – Pittman Park  (3pm-6pm)

Thursday, Oct. 6 – Arthur Langford  (3pm-6pm)

Friday, Oct. 7 – Brownwood Park (3pm-6pm)

Saturday, Oct. 8 – Boulevard Crossing Park (Atlanta Play Day 2pm-6pm)

Sunday, Oct. 9 - Abner Place Park (1pm-4pm)

Wednesday, Oct. 12 – Thomasville Park (3pm-6pm)

Thursday, Oct. 13 – William Walker (3pm-6pm)

Friday, Oct. 14 – Adams Park (3pm-6pm)

Saturday, Oct. 15 – Georgia State Practice Field (ATL Soccer Fest) (11am-3pm)

Sunday, Oct. 16 - Rev. James Orange Park (1pm-4pm)

Wednesday, Oct. 19 – Southbend  (3pm-6pm)

Thursday, Oct. 20 – Adamsville Rec Center (Field Entrance)  (3pm-6pm)

Friday, Oct. 21 – Rosa L. Burney Park (3pm-6pm)

Saturday, Oct. 22 – East Lake Park (1pm-4pm)

Sunday, Oct. 23 - Ansley Park (1pm-4pm)

Wednesday, Oct. 26 – Bessie Branham  (3pm-6pm)
Thursday, Oct. 27 – Rosel Fann (Field Entrance)  (3pm-6pm)
Friday, Oct. 28 – Cleopas R. Johnson Park (3pm-6pm)
Saturday, Oct. 29 – Ft. McPherson Fall Festival (10am-2pm)
Sunday, Oct. 30 - Little Nancy Creek Park (1pm-4pm)
NOVEMBER 2016
Wednesday, Nov. 2 – Grant Park  (3pm-6pm)
Thursday, Nov. 3 – Coan Langford  (3pm-6pm)
Friday, Nov. 4 – West Manor Elementary Fall Festival (3pm-6pm)
Saturday, Nov. 5 – Vine City Park (1pm-4pm)
Sunday, Nov. 6 - John A. White Park (1pm-4pm)
Wednesday, Nov. 9 – Pittman Park (3pm-6pm)
Thursday, Nov. 10 – MLK Park  (3pm-6pm)
Saturday, Nov. 12 – Sidney Marcus Park (1pm-4pm)
Sunday, Nov. 13 - Freedom Park (1pm-4pm)
Wednesday, Nov. 16 – William Walker Park  (3pm-6pm)
Thursday, Nov. 17 – West Manor Park  (3pm-6pm)
Friday, Nov. 18 – Parkway Wabash (5pm-7pm)
Saturday, Nov. 19 – Perkerson Park (1pm-4pm)
Sunday, Nov. 20 - Maddox Park (1pm-4pm)

All programming times start at 3pm and end at 6pm on Weekdays and start at 1pm and end at 4pm
on Weekends (unless otherwise noted) and will be located near the playground at all locations.

The Play Mobile brings structured activities, sports and games to neighborhood parks that
create an interactive and fresh air atmosphere that encourages children to go outside and play.

2016 OCTOBER-NOVEMBER

CITY OF ATLANTA
DEPARTMENT OF PARKS AND RECREATION

Ring Toss, Hula Hoops, Board Games, Scooters, Arts and Crafts and More!   

 

PLAY MOBILE



 

 

KASIM REED, ALCALDE
AMY PHUONG, COMISIONADO, DEPARTAMENTO DE PARQUES Y RECREACIÓN

LaCHANDRA BURKS, DIRECTORA EJECUTIVA, OFICINA DE RECREACIÓN 

No Hay Actividades
Si Llueve 

RECREATION CENTER ON WHEELS

OCTUBRE DE 2016

Sábado, 1 de Octubre – Parque Rose Circle (1pm-4pm)

Domingo, 2 de Octubre – Parque Washington (1pm-4pm)

Miércoles, 5 de Octubre – Parque Pittman (3pm-6pm)

Jueves, 6 de Octubre - Arthur Langford (3pm-6pm)

Viernes, 7 de Octubre – Parque Brownwood (3pm-6pm)

Sábado, 8 de Octubre – Parque Boulevard Crossing (Día de Juego de Atlanta 2pm-6pm)

Domingo, 9 de Octubre - Parque Abner Place (1pm-4pm)

Miércoles, 12 de Octubre – Parque Thomasville (3pm-6pm)

Jueves, 13 de Octubre - Parque William Walker (3pm-6pm)

Viernes, 14 de Octubre – Parque Adams (3pm-6pm)

Sábado, 15 de Octubre – Campo de Práctica de Georgia State (ATL Soccer Fest) (11am-3pm)

Domingo, 16 de Octubre - Parque Rev. James Orange (1pm-4pm)

Miércoles, 19 de Octubre – Southbend (3pm-6pm)

Jueves, 20 de Octubre –Centro de Recreación de Adamsville (Entrada de Campo) (3pm-6pm)

Viernes, 21 de Octubre – Parque Rosa L. Burney (3pm-6pm)

Sábado, 22 de Octubre – Parque East Lake (1pm-4pm)

Domingo, 23 de Octubre - Parque Ansley (1pm-4pm)

Miércoles, 26 de Octubre – Bessie Branham (3pm-6pm)
Jueves, 27 de Octubre – Rosel Fann (Entrada de Campo) (3pm-6pm)
Viernes, 28 de Octubre – Parque Cleofas R. Johnson (3pm-6pm)
Sábado, 29 de Octubre – Festival de Otoño de Ft. McPherson (10am-2pm)
Domingo, 30 de Octubre - Parque Little Nancy Creek (1pm-4pm)
NOVIEMBRE DE 2016
Miércoles, 2 de Noviembre – Parque Grant (3pm-6pm)
Jueves, 3 de Noviembre – Coan Langford (3pm-6pm)
Viernes, 4 de Noviembre – Festival de Otoño de West Manor Elementary (3pm-6pm)  

Sábado 5 de Noviembre – Parque Vine City (1pm-4pm)
Domingo, 6 de Noviembre – Parque John A. White (1pm-4pm)
Miércoles, 9 de Noviembre – Parque Pittman (3pm-6pm)
Jueves, 10 de Noviembre – Parque Martin Luther King (3pm-6pm)
Sábado, 12 de Noviembre – Parque de Sidney Marcus (1pm-4pm)
Domingo, 13 de Noviembre - Parque de Freedom (1pm-4pm)
Miércoles, 16 de Noviembre – Parque de William Walker (3pm-6pm)
Jueves, 17 de Noviembre – Parque West Manor (3pm-6pm)
Viernes, 18 de Noviembre – Parque Piedmont (3pm-6pm)
Sábado, 19 de Noviembre – Parque Perkerson (1pm-4pm)
Domingo, 20 de Noviembre - Parque Maddox (1pm-4pm)

Los tiempos de programación son de 3pm a 6pm en días laborables y de 1pm y a 4pm en fines de
semana (a menos que se indique lo contrario) y se ubicará cerca de el parque infantil en todas las localidades.

El juego móvil trae actividades estructuradas, deportes y juegos  a tu communidad para
crear un ambiente interactivo al aire libre que anima a los niños a salir y jugar.

OCTUBRE-NOVIEMBRE DE 2016

CIUDAD DE ATLANTA
DEPARTAMENTO DE PARQUES Y RECREACIÓN

Ring Toss, Hula Hoops, Juegos De Mesa, Scooters, Manualidades Y Mucho Más!

 

JUEGO MÓVIL


